adopted by them in arriving at the Share Swap Ratio.

245 (Two Hundred Forty-Five) fully paid up equity shares of Rs.
10/- each, for every 100 (Hundred) fully paid-up equity shares
of Rs. 10/- of the Transferor Company ("Share Swap Ratio").

The Company will issue equity shares to the shareholders of the
Transferor Company (other than itself towards the equity
shares held by it in the Transferor Company) as per the below
share swap ratio, on amalgamation.

amount or otherwise share
exchange ratio

24500614 100.00 30210214 100.00 ~V40ll,0 :.,;§j~.
~F~r~!~!~w?!, ~g?.~1~.:!~.~,!::!:~1!!d I i G,X:~r ~ )

(CIN: L27IOOGJI995PLC02838l) ~ ~).
Regd. Office: 102, Mangalam Corporate House, 42, Shrimali Society, Netaji Marg, Mithakhali, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad-380009, Gujarat (IND • a-; \.~I

Tel: +917961615000 (10 Lines) Email: info@groupmangalam.comWebsite:www.mangalamsaarloh.com · --~

(f) Brief details of change in Details of Change in Shareholding pattern (Pre & Post of
shareholding pattern (if any)of Amalgamation) of the Company will be as follows:
listed entity

Sr. Particular Pre-Shareholding * Post-Shareholding *
No No. of % of No. of % of

Equity Holding Equity Holding
Shares Shares

1. Promoter 15674274 63.97 16183874 64.71
2. Public 8826400 36.03 8826400 35.29

Total 24500674 100.00 25010274 100.00

(e) In case of cash consideration - There is no cash consideration involved in the Scheme.

Trusted Services Since 1942

		2023-04-25T20:16:08+0530
	FAGESHKUMAR RAMESHBHAI SONI